
DSOL
Vitameatavegamin 50 Plus
Dietary Supplement

Healthy Aging Program for Seniors

»  Heart & cholesterol support*
»  Memory support*
»  Eye health*

Dietary Supplements Online Co.
1227 Supplement Drive
Supplementary, UT 94100

For more information:
877-777-7777

30 caplets

* These statement have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.  
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

Vitamin A
Vitamin B
Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Thiamin (B1)
Riboflavin (B2)
Niacin (B3)
Vitamin B6
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12
Biotin
Ginkgo Biloba

Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

5000 IU
250 mg

400 IU
30 IU

1.5 mg
1.7 mg
20 mg

2 mg
400 mcg

6 mcg
40 mcg

2 mg

100%
417%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

13%
**

15 mg
<1 g

<1%
<1%

Amount per Serving

% Daily
Value*

% Daily
Value*

Serving Size
Servings per Container

1 caplet
30

Supplement Facts

** Daily Value not established.
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs.

DIRECTIONS: Take one caplet daily, 
with a meal.

Other Ingredients: Cellulose, Titanium 
Dioxide, Caramel Color, Ethyl Vanillin.
No Artificial Colors, No Preservatives, No 
Yeast, No Gluten

WARNING: Not for use by individuals under the age of 18 years. 
Do not use if pregnant or nursing.
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Keep bottle tightly closed. Store in a cool, dry place, out of 
reach of children.



Sample Dietary Supplement Container Label

KEY
 Product Name
 Indicates product is a “Dietary Supplement”
 Net quantity of contents
 Directions for use
 Name and Address of product manufacturer
 Supplement Facts
 Other ingredient
 Warnings


