Sample Dietary Supplement Container Label

DSOL with a meal.	Fact		
Supplement	Supplement Facts		
Image: Serving Size Serving Serving Size Serving Servi	6	1 caplet 30	
1227 Supplement Drive Amount per Septementary, UT 94100 2 Dietary Supplement Amount per Septement	Amount per Serving Va		
	15 mg	<1%	
Healthy Aging Program for Seniors	<1 g	<1% % Daily	
Vitamin A 50		Value*	
	5000 IU 250 mg	<u>100%</u> 417%	
	400 IU	100%	
O Vitamin D	30 IU	100%	
Peart & cholesterol support* Thiamin (B1) 1	1.5 mg	100%	
	1.7 mg	100%	
	20 mg	100%	
See health* Vitamin B6	2 mg	100%	
	00 mcg	100%	
3 30 caplets Vitamin B12	6 mcg	100%	
	40 mcg	13%	
These statement have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.	2 mg	**	
$ \bigcirc \bigcirc$	* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.		
Other Ingredients: Cellu			
Keep bottle tightly closed. Store in a cool, dry place, out of Dioxide, Caramel Color, E	Dioxide, Caramel Color, Ethyl Vanillin.		
No Artificial Colors, No P © DeLima Associates Yeast, No Gluten	Preservat	ives, No	

KEY

- Product Name
- Indicates product is a "Dietary Supplement"
- Net quantity of contents
- **4** Directions for use
- **9** Name and Address of product manufacturer
- **6** Supplement Facts
- Other ingredient
- 8 Warnings